Atexxo Manufacturing -  Einsteinstraat 13  - 3281 NJ - Numansdorp - The Netherlands
 Phone +31 (0) 186 601 299 -  Fax  +31 (0) 186 890 717 -  info@atexxo.com - www.atexxo.com
Explosion Proof Air Conditioners, ATEX Zone 2 AC Units
(Technical cooling/heating for both moderate and extreme hot/cold climates )
Atexxo Manufacturing, explosion proof air conditioners (ATEX) developed for technical cooling,
24/7 operation and extreme climate conditions. These split units are designed for safe use in zone
2 gas/vapor explosive atmospheres, suitable for all gas groups including hydrogen. ATEX Zone 2 is
the European equivalent for US, NEC Class 1 Division 2 equipment. (C1D2)

ATEX Split Units
Atexxo Manufacturing
ATEX
Zone
Cooling
Capacity
Heating
Capacity
ATEX remote
controller
Refrigerant Dimension indoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Dimension outdoor unit
HxWxD (mm)
Order Number Weight (kg) Weight (kg)
AIR-EX-DFTX-35-R32 Zone 2 12.000BTU / 1.0RT / 3.5kW 4.0 kW Wireless R32 294x811x272, 10kg 734x870x373, 52 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-50-R32 Zone 2 18.000BTU / 1.5RT / 5.0kW 6.0 kW Wireless R32 300x1040x295, 14kg 734x870x373, 52 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-60-R32 Zone 2 20.000BTU / 1.7RT / 6.0kW 7.0 kW Wireless R32 300x1040x295, 14kg 734x870x373, 52 kg
AIR-EX-FAQ-71-R32 Zone 2 24.000BTU / 2.0RT / 7.1kW 8.0 kW Wired R32 290x1050x238, 13kg 870x1100x460, 70kg
AIR-EX-FAQ-10-R32 Zone 2 35.000BTU / 3.0RT / 10kW 11 kW Wired R32 340x1200x240, 17kg 870x1100x460, 92kg
AIR-EX-FHQ-12-R32 Zone 2 43.000BTU / 3.6RT / 12.5kW 14 kW Wired R32 235x1590x690, 38kg 870x1100x460, 92kg
AIR-EX-FHQ-14-R32 Zone 2 50.000BTU / 4.0RT / 14kW 16 kW Wired R32 235x1590x690, 38kg 870x1100x460, 92kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-35-R410A Zone 2 12.000BTU / 1.0RT / 3.5kW 4.0 kW Wireless R410A 294x811x272, 10kg 734x870x373, 52 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-50-R410A Zone 2 18.000BTU / 1.5RT / 5.0kW 6.0 kW Wireless R410A 300x1040x295, 14kg 734x870x373, 52 kg
AIR-EX-DFTX-60-R410A Zone 2 20.000BTU / 1.7RT / 6.0kW 7.0 kW Wireless R410A 300x1040x295, 14kg 734x870x373, 52 kg
AIR-EX-FAQ-71-R410A Zone 2 24.000BTU / 2.0RT / 7.1kW 8.0 kW Wired R410A 290x1050x238, 13kg 870x1100x460, 70kg
AIR-EX-FAQ-10-R410A Zone 2 35.000BTU / 3.0RT / 10kW 11 kW Wired R410A 340x1200x240, 17kg 870x1100x460, 92kg
AIR-EX-FHQ-12-R410A Zone 2 43.000BTU / 3.6RT / 12.5kW 14 kW Wired R410A 235x1590x690, 38kg 870x1100x460, 92kg
AIR-EX-FHQ-14-R410A Zone 2 50.000BTU / 4.0RT / 14kW 16 kW Wired R410A 235x1590x690, 38kg 870x1100x460, 92kg
Models FAQ and FHQ have standard, programmable duty rotation and backup functions available within the wired
remote controller.